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APPLICATION FOR FEE CONCESSION (FULL/HALF/PARTIAL-FREE)
FOR THE ACDEMIC SESSION 20___-20___

(TO BE SUBMITTED IN DUPLICATE)

Voc Vocational

9. Category : SC/ST/OBC/GEN
10.  Do you receive any scholarship/Stipend ? Yes/No (If Yes, give Details ) : 

Voc



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
1 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0345 3 RITESH KUMAR DHANUK CONCESSION 1800
2 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2471 3 PAPIYA SARKAR CONCESSION 1800
3 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0132 3 SAYAN SENGUPTA CONCESSION 1500
4 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0318 3 RATNODEEP BARUA CONCESSION 1500
5 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0478 3 DEYA NATH CONCESSION 1500
6 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0568 3 PRIYA MONDAL CONCESSION 1300
7 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0594 3 DIP HALDAR CONCESSION 1500
8 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0637 3 SOUMYADEEP HALDER CONCESSION 1300
9 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0888 3 BISWAJIT BHOWMICK CONCESSION 1500

10 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0936 3 LAXMI ROY CONCESSION 1300
11 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1021 3 BAPI RAMKAIRI CONCESSION 1800
12 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1109 3 MANISHA PARUA CONCESSION 1800
13 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1186 3 SNEHO DAS CONCESSION 1800
14 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1197 3 MADHURIMA NASKAR CONCESSION 1300
15 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1263 3 RANA BISWAS CONCESSION 1500
16 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1313 3 ANIKET SARKAR CONCESSION 1800
17 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1318 3 ANKITA ADHIKARY CONCESSION 1800
18 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1319 3 ADARSH KUMAR KHATICK CONCESSION 1300
19 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1329 3 FAYEJ AHMMAD TARAFDAR CONCESSION 1300
20 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1407 3 KRISHNENDU NASKAR CONCESSION 1100
21 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1414 3 ANKIT SHAW CONCESSION 1300
22 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1472 3 DIYA GOLUI CONCESSION 1500
23 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1510 3 JEET ROY CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 1800
24 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1517 3 RIYA SARKAR CONCESSION 1500
25 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1535 3 JHUMU SARDAR CONCESSION 1500
26 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1687 3 PRITAM DAS CONCESSION 1500
27 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1726 3 BISHAL DAS CONCESSION 1800
28 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1764 3 SRIJA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 1500
29 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1845 3 PANKAJ MALLICK CONCESSION 1800
30 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1852 3 TOUFIK MONDAL CONCESSION 1500
31 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1869 3 ISHIKA MANNA CONCESSION 1500
32 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1877 3 MRINMAY TALUKDAR CONCESSION 1500



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
33 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1908 3 SK SONU CONCESSION 1300
34 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2023 3 PRIYA AGARWALA CONCESSION 1800
35 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2055 3 SRIJANI KARMAKAR CONCESSION 1300
36 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2067 3 SOUVIK SARDAR CONCESSION 1300
37 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2069 3 AOYAN BISWAS CONCESSION 1800
38 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2087 3 BISHAL BAIDYA CONCESSION 1800
39 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2118 3 SUROJIT BANIK CONCESSION 1800
40 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2156 3 ANKUR DAS CONCESSION 1800
41 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2195 3 ANURAG HALDER CONCESSION 1800
42 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2262 3 KOUSHIK PATRA CONCESSION 1800
43 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2333 3 SHENA DAS CONCESSION 1300
44 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2370 3 NILADRI DHAR CONCESSION 1800
45 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2434 3 DEBASISH SINGH CONCESSION 1800
46 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2439 3 SUBRATA BAYEN CONCESSION 1100
47 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2472 3 EKATA GWALA CONCESSION 1800
48 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0098 4 SRISTI MONDAL CONCESSION 1800
49 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0318 4 RATNODEEP BARUA CONCESSION 1500
50 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0478 4 DEYA NATH CONCESSION 1700
51 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0568 4 PRIYA MONDAL CONCESSION 1700
52 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0637 4 SOUMYADEEP HALDER CONCESSION 1400
53 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0761 4 JOY PATRA CONCESSION 1500
54 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0888 4 BISWAJIT BHOWMICK CONCESSION 1500
55 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-0936 4 LAXMI ROY CONCESSION 1400
56 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1023 4 ROHAN GHOSH CONCESSION 900
57 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1024 4 SAMRAT DAS CONCESSION 1800
58 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1027 4 NISHAN ROY CONCESSION 900
59 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1109 4 MANISHA PARUA CONCESSION 1800
60 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1186 4 SNEHO DAS CONCESSION 1800
61 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1197 4 MADHURIMA NASKAR CONCESSION 1700
62 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1263 4 RANA BISWAS CONCESSION 1400
63 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1313 4 ANIKET SARKAR CONCESSION 1800
64 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1318 4 ANKITA ADHIKARY CONCESSION 1800



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
65 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1319 4 ADARSH KUMAR KHATICK CONCESSION 1500
66 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1351 4 RIYA SARDAR CONCESSION 1500
67 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1414 4 ANKIT SHAW CONCESSION 1500
68 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1418 4 ARNAB DAS CONCESSION 1400
69 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1510 4 JEET ROY CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 1800
70 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1629 4 RAJAT NASKAR CONCESSION 1500
71 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1726 4 BISHAL DAS CONCESSION 1700
72 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1764 4 SRIJA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 1800
73 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1845 4 PANKAJ MALLICK CONCESSION 1800
74 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1849 4 RANJIT HALDER CONCESSION 1400
75 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-1869 4 ISHIKA MANNA CONCESSION 1700
76 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2023 4 PRIYA AGARWALA CONCESSION 1800
77 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2055 4 SRIJANI KARMAKAR CONCESSION 1500
78 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2067 4 SOUVIK SARDAR CONCESSION 1500
79 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2069 4 AOYAN BISWAS CONCESSION 1500
80 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2087 4 BISHAL BAIDYA CONCESSION 1500
81 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2118 4 SUROJIT BANIK CONCESSION 1800
82 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2156 4 ANKUR DAS CONCESSION 1700
83 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2195 4 ANURAG HALDER CONCESSION 1800
84 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2262 4 KOUSHIK PATRA CONCESSION 1800
85 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2434 4 DEBASISH SINGH CONCESSION 1800
86 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2436 4 DEBOJYOTHI JANA CONCESSION 1800
87 B.A.(GENERAL) 2022-2472 4 EKATA GWALA CONCESSION 1800
88 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0148 5 KRISHNENDU DAS CONCESSION 1380
89 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0297 5 MD JAVED AKHTAR CONCESSION 1880
90 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0375 5 DEBRAJ SEAL CONCESSION 1380
91 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0443 5 MANINDRA ROY CONCESSION 880
92 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0508 5 HABIB MOSTAFA CONCESSION 1180
93 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0551 5 TAUQIR ALAM CONCESSION 1180
94 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0590 5 RAJDEEP KUMAR ROY CONCESSION 1380
95 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0705 5 ABHIJEET PAIK CONCESSION 1180
96 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0846 5 RAJ DUTTA CONCESSION 1380



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
97 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0887 5 SUMIT HALDER CONCESSION 1380
98 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1025 5 SOURAV BISWAS CONCESSION 1380
99 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1141 5 PRIYOBRATA MONDAL CONCESSION 1380

100 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1274 5 KOYEL GHOSH CONCESSION 1880
101 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1289 5 MAMPI BISWAS CONCESSION 1380
102 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1350 5 SHRESTHA BOSE CONCESSION 1880
103 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1381 5 PRITAM MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 1180
104 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1398 5 AVISHEK BHATTACHARYA CONCESSION 1380
105 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1450 5 CHANDRASEKHAR SINGH CONCESSION 1380
106 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1584 5 MADHUMITA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 1880
107 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1755 5 DEEPANKAR SARDAR CONCESSION 1380
108 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1879 5 KAUSHANI MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 1880
109 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1957 5 AJOY SARKAR CONCESSION 1380
110 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1998 5 PRAMATH MONDAL CONCESSION 1880
111 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2025 5 SUJAN NASKAR CONCESSION 1880
112 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2038 5 IBRAHIM HUSSAIN CONCESSION 1380
113 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2059 5 KUSHTOV KRISHNA DAM CONCESSION 1100
114 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2078 5 SUVOJIT LAHA CONCESSION 1880
115 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2115 5 MOU SARDAR CONCESSION 1380
116 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2121 5 SUBHAJIT HALDER CONCESSION 880
117 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2192 5 SYED RAJIBUL HAQUE CONCESSION 1880
118 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2209 5 SUBHAJEET DEURI CONCESSION 1380
119 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2230 5 ANURAG KAR CONCESSION 1880
120 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2343 5 BIKASH BAG CONCESSION 1880
121 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2349 5 BIKRAM . ROUTH CONCESSION 1380
122 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2355 5 SUMI DUTTA CONCESSION 1880
123 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2539 5 SUHRID PORIA CONCESSION 1380
124 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2563 5 AJAY MISTRY CONCESSION 1300
125 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2588 5 SNEHA SARKAR CONCESSION 1880
126 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2588 5 SNEHA SARKAR CONCESSION 1880
127 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2654 5 SANJU CHANDRA CONCESSION 1380
128 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2657 5 SAYAN DEY CONCESSION 1380



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
129 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2673 5 ISIKA NANDY CONCESSION 1580
130 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2762 5 PRITAM MONDAL CONCESSION 1880
131 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0059 6 SOUMYAJIT NASKAR CONCESSION 680
132 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0297 6 MD JAVED AKHTAR CONCESSION 1880
133 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0375 6 DEBRAJ SEAL CONCESSION 1380
134 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0443 6 MANINDRA ROY CONCESSION 780
135 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0508 6 HABIB MOSTAFA CONCESSION 1380
136 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0573 6 PRINAN HALDAR CONCESSION 1380
137 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0676 6 ASHA KHATUN CONCESSION 1480
138 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0705 6 ABHIJEET PAIK CONCESSION 780
139 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0797 6 MOHIT GUPTA CONCESSION 1200
140 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0846 6 RAJ DUTTA CONCESSION 1680
141 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-0887 6 SUMIT HALDER CONCESSION 1480
142 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1025 6 SOURAV BISWAS CONCESSION 1480
143 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1274 6 KOYEL GHOSH CONCESSION 3370
144 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1289 6 MAMPI BISWAS CONCESSION 1380
145 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1350 6 SHRESTHA BOSE CONCESSION 1880
146 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1381 6 PRITAM MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 880
147 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1584 6 MADHUMITA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 1880
148 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1755 6 DEEPANKAR SARDAR CONCESSION 1330
149 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1879 6 KAUSHANI MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 1880
150 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-1957 6 AJOY SARKAR CONCESSION 880
151 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2025 6 SUJAN NASKAR CONCESSION 1680
152 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2059 6 KUSHTOV KRISHNA DAM CONCESSION 700
153 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2078 6 SUVOJIT LAHA CONCESSION 1880
154 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2121 6 SUBHAJIT HALDER CONCESSION 980
155 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2192 6 SYED RAJIBUL HAQUE CONCESSION 1880
156 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2209 6 SUBHAJEET DEURI CONCESSION 1380
157 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2230 6 ANURAG KAR CONCESSION 1880
158 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2250 6 MD GULAM ALI CONCESSION 1880
159 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2349 6 BIKRAM . ROUTH CONCESSION 1480
160 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2355 6 SUMI DUTTA CONCESSION 1880



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
161 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2539 6 SUHRID PORIA CONCESSION 880
162 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2563 6 AJAY MISTRY CONCESSION 700
163 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2588 6 SNEHA SARKAR CONCESSION 1880
164 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2654 6 SANJU CHANDRA CONCESSION 1330
165 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2657 6 SAYAN DEY CONCESSION 1500
166 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2762 6 PRITAM MONDAL CONCESSION 1880
167 B.A.(GENERAL) 2021-2825 6 JEET SARKAR CONCESSION 980
168 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-0741 3 SURAJ SHAIKH CONCESSION 2880
169 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-0904 3 SIDDHARTA KUMAR JHA CONCESSION 1985
170 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-1036 3 MANAB BARMAN CONCESSION 2055
171 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-1401 3 MD RIZWANULLAH CONCESSION 1685
172 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-1516 3 SNEHA MONDAL CONCESSION 2255
173 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-1779 3 PROMIT BISWAS CONCESSION 2880
174 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-1789 3 TUSHAR DAS CONCESSION 1755
175 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-1792 3 RANITRA SINHA CONCESSION 1755
176 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-2160 3 INDRAJIT SAHA CONCESSION 1985
177 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-2189 3 BRISTI RAJU CONCESSION 1685
178 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-2290 3 SUMI GUHA CONCESSION 2255
179 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-0100 4 KUNAL MONDAL CONCESSION 2355
180 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-0622 4 ABDUL MAMUN CONCESSION 2355
181 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-0741 4 SURAJ SHAIKH CONCESSION 3985
182 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-0904 4 SIDDHARTA KUMAR JHA CONCESSION 1785
183 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-1401 4 MD RIZWANULLAH CONCESSION 1785
184 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-1789 4 TUSHAR DAS CONCESSION 2355
185 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-1859 4 ABHAY MOHAN MARANDI CONCESSION 2355
186 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-2160 4 INDRAJIT SAHA CONCESSION 1785
187 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-2189 4 BRISTI RAJU CONCESSION 1785
188 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2022-2290 4 SUMI GUHA CONCESSION 2355
189 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-0483 5 KALLOL HALDER CONCESSION 2935
190 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-0496 5 KESHAB BITTER CONCESSION 3435
191 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-0653 5 TAUHEED ANSARI CONCESSION 3350
192 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-0924 5 SAHINUR RAHAMAN CONCESSION 3435



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
193 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-1485 5 SK FARID CONCESSION 1755
194 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-1511 5 SOMNATH MAJHI CONCESSION 3435
195 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-1756 5 SARBIK PAL CONCESSION 2085
196 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-1825 5 SNEHAL SINGHA ROY CONCESSION 2585
197 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-2525 5 REJUWANA KHATUN CONCESSION 1705
198 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-0496 6 KESHAB BITTER CONCESSION 3735
199 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-0653 6 TAUHEED ANSARI CONCESSION 1885
200 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-0924 6 SAHINUR RAHAMAN CONCESSION 2085
201 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-1220 6 DIBAKAR SAHA CONCESSION 1885
202 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-1485 6 SK FARID CONCESSION 2305
203 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-1511 6 SOMNATH MAJHI CONCESSION 2485
204 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-1756 6 SARBIK PAL CONCESSION 3335
205 B.SC.(GENERAL WITH PURE SC.) 2021-1825 6 SNEHAL SINGHA ROY CONCESSION 2485
206 BBA 2022-0066 4 DIYA PRAMANICK CONCESSION 9300
207 BBA 2022-0251 4 ADITYA SHARMA CONCESSION 11300
208 BBA 2022-0408 4 RAIHAN MALLICK CONCESSION 8300
209 BBA 2022-0773 4 SRIJITA MAITY CONCESSION 8300
210 BBA 2022-0775 4 SAIKAT BALA CONCESSION 8300
211 BBA 2022-0821 4 CINDRELLA BASU CONCESSION 11300
212 BBA 2022-0874 4 SK MOHAMMAD TASLIM CONCESSION 9300
213 BBA 2022-1013 4 BHAIRAB MONDAL CONCESSION 8300
214 BBA 2022-1141 4 BARSHA ROY CONCESSION 11300
215 BBA 2022-1198 4 KOUSHIK ROY CONCESSION 8800
216 BBA 2022-1344 4 SUBHADIP GHOSH CONCESSION 8800
217 BBA 2022-1448 4 JOY MONDAL CONCESSION 9800
218 BBA 2022-1610 4 SOHOM CHAUDHURY CONCESSION 11300
219 BBA 2022-1624 4 SWARNA KANTA SINHA CONCESSION 11300
220 BBA 2022-1628 4 JOYMALLYA ROY CONCESSION 11300
221 BBA 2022-1644 4 ANKIT BANIK CONCESSION 11300
222 BBA 2022-1651 4 RONINDRO GUPTA CONCESSION 8800
223 BBA 2022-1656 4 SUMAN CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 8800
224 BBA 2022-1675 4 ADARSH PRASAD CONCESSION 11300



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
225 BBA 2022-1710 4 SINJAN GIRI CONCESSION 11300
226 BBA 2022-1723 4 SOUMYADEEP RAJ CONCESSION 11300
227 BBA 2022-1757 4 RITAM KARMAKAR CONCESSION 9300
228 BBA 2022-1809 4 RAJDEEP BISWAS CONCESSION 11300
229 BBA 2022-1987 4 AKASH DAS CONCESSION 11300
230 BBA 2022-2021 4 BIDISHA DAS CONCESSION 9300
231 BBA 2022-2035 4 SHARBAM PAUL CONCESSION 9300
232 BBA 2022-2064 4 RAJ AGARWAL CONCESSION 11300
233 BBA 2022-2095 4 AKASH PAYRA CONCESSION 11300
234 BBA 2022-2097 4 ADITYA BOSE CONCESSION 9300
235 BBA 2022-2108 4 ARYA RAJ DAS CONCESSION 9300
236 BBA 2022-2181 4 SUBHANWITA DEY CONCESSION 11300
237 BBA 2022-2390 4 DEBJIT GHOSH CONCESSION 11300
238 BBA 2022-2392 4 DIPTARUP MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 17300
239 BBA 2021-0124 6 ESHA NA GANGULY CONCESSION 11445
240 BBA 2021-1071 6 SURANJANA DEY CONCESSION 8445
241 BBA 2021-1092 6 SANJAY GAIN CONCESSION 8445
242 BBA 2021-1265 6 PRITI DAS CONCESSION 8445
243 BBA 2021-1661 6 DIPANGSHU PAUL CONCESSION 11945
244 BBA 2021-1717 6 ARNAB SEBAIT CONCESSION 12445
245 BBA 2021-1724 6 SOUNAB SARKAR CONCESSION 8445
246 BBA 2021-1735 6 SUBHRADEEP SIKDAR CONCESSION 11445
247 BBA 2021-1839 6 ANIRBAN GHOSH DASTIDAR CONCESSION 11945
248 BBA 2021-1905 6 SHUVAM MANDAL CONCESSION 11445
249 BBA 2021-2157 6 SOUVIK ROY CONCESSION 8445
250 BBA 2021-2162 6 ARGHA RAKSHIT CONCESSION 11945
251 BBA 2021-2203 6 ARPITA SARDAR CONCESSION 8445
252 BBA 2021-2296 6 TANIYA NASKER CONCESSION 8445
253 BBA 2021-2316 6 MOUPRIYA NAG CONCESSION 8445
254 BBA 2021-2322 6 TANMOY GHOSHAL CONCESSION 8445
255 BENGALI(H) 2022-0081 3 SOURAV SAHA CONCESSION 1950
256 BENGALI(H) 2022-0095 3 SANANDA DAS NASKAR CONCESSION 1350



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
257 BENGALI(H) 2022-0956 3 MOUPIYA DEY CONCESSION 1350
258 BENGALI(H) 2022-0967 3 MAITRAYEE BISWAS CONCESSION 1450
259 BENGALI(H) 2022-0991 3 SAMIRUDDIN MOLLA CONCESSION 1950
260 BENGALI(H) 2022-1374 3 SHRABANI DOLAI CONCESSION 1950
261 BENGALI(H) 2022-1392 3 SAYAN PRAMANICK CONCESSION 1950
262 BENGALI(H) 2022-1522 3 SUPRITI HALDER CONCESSION 1500
263 BENGALI(H) 2022-1762 3 SUROVI SAHA CONCESSION 1650
264 BENGALI(H) 2022-1846 3 DIPYAMAN ROY CONCESSION 1950
265 BENGALI(H) 2022-0095 4 SANANDA DAS NASKAR CONCESSION 1950
266 BENGALI(H) 2022-0416 4 RAJIB CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 1950
267 BENGALI(H) 2022-0912 4 JEET MISRA CONCESSION 1950
268 BENGALI(H) 2022-0956 4 MOUPIYA DEY CONCESSION 1950
269 BENGALI(H) 2022-0967 4 MAITRAYEE BISWAS CONCESSION 1950
270 BENGALI(H) 2022-1058 4 SHREYASI BISWAS CONCESSION 1850
271 BENGALI(H) 2022-1303 4 SUBHANKAR PAL CONCESSION 1650
272 BENGALI(H) 2022-1392 4 SAYAN PRAMANICK CONCESSION 1650
273 BENGALI(H) 2022-1478 4 SIKHA MAL CONCESSION 1450
274 BENGALI(H) 2022-1522 4 SUPRITI HALDER CONCESSION 1950
275 BENGALI(H) 2022-1657 4 SHREYASI DUTTA CONCESSION 1650
276 BENGALI(H) 2022-1762 4 SUROVI SAHA CONCESSION 1650
277 BENGALI(H) 2022-1846 4 DIPYAMAN ROY CONCESSION 1950
278 BENGALI(H) 2021-0540 5 SHREYASHI SARKAR CONCESSION 1770
279 BENGALI(H) 2021-0606 5 SAURAV MONDAL CONCESSION 2070
280 BENGALI(H) 2021-1376 5 RAYESHREE GHOSH CONCESSION 2070
281 BENGALI(H) 2021-1394 5 APARAJITA DAS CONCESSION 1650
282 BENGALI(H) 2021-1749 5 SWATHI NASKAR CONCESSION 2070
283 BENGALI(H) 2021-1779 5 SHALINI MALAKAR CONCESSION 1570
284 BENGALI(H) 2021-1782 5 DEBJANY ROY CONCESSION 1570
285 BENGALI(H) 2021-2056 5 SUNANDITA PAUL CONCESSION 1770
286 BENGALI(H) 2021-2456 5 BIDISHA MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 1770
287 BENGALI(H) 2021-2792 5 DEEP ADHIKARY CONCESSION 2070
288 BENGALI(H) 2021-0540 6 SHREYASHI SARKAR CONCESSION 1850



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
289 BENGALI(H) 2021-1043 6 SOUVIK BHATTACHARYYA CONCESSION 1850
290 BENGALI(H) 2021-1159 6 ANUSHKA TALUKDER CONCESSION 1870
291 BENGALI(H) 2021-1376 6 RAYESHREE GHOSH CONCESSION 1450
292 BENGALI(H) 2021-1394 6 APARAJITA DAS CONCESSION 1870
293 BENGALI(H) 2021-1749 6 SWATHI NASKAR CONCESSION 1870
294 BENGALI(H) 2021-1771 6 TRIPARNA SARKAR CONCESSION 1450
295 BENGALI(H) 2021-1779 6 SHALINI MALAKAR CONCESSION 1570
296 BENGALI(H) 2021-1782 6 DEBJANY ROY CONCESSION 1870
297 BENGALI(H) 2021-2056 6 SUNANDITA PAUL CONCESSION 1970
298 BENGALI(H) 2021-2792 6 DEEP ADHIKARY CONCESSION 1850
299 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-0462 3 PRIYANKA BARUA CONCESSION 9405
300 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-0651 3 DIPAYAN SINGHA CONCESSION 9805
301 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1169 3 MONAMI ADHIKARY CONCESSION 8405
302 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1427 3 ANWESHA SARKAR CONCESSION 9405
303 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1545 3 SHAYANTAN MITRA CONCESSION 9405
304 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1580 3 SRIJANI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 8405
305 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1633 3 PAYEL HALDER CONCESSION 9405
306 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1673 3 SONAKSHI PRAMANICK CONCESSION 9805
307 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1787 3 MD SOAIB AHMED ANSARI CONCESSION 8405
308 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-2135 3 SOUMALYA NAIYA CONCESSION 8405
309 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-2200 3 SAHELI CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 9405
310 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-0462 4 PRIYANKA BARUA CONCESSION 9405
311 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-0651 4 DIPAYAN SINGHA CONCESSION 9405
312 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-0997 4 AHANABHA SETT CONCESSION 5405
313 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1125 4 SAIF ALI CONCESSION 5405
314 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1169 4 MONAMI ADHIKARY CONCESSION 9405
315 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1269 4 PRATUL ACHARYA CONCESSION 5405
316 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1427 4 ANWESHA SARKAR CONCESSION 9405
317 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1449 4 ANINDYA HALDER CONCESSION 5405
318 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1545 4 SHAYANTAN MITRA CONCESSION 9405
319 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1580 4 SRIJANI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 5405
320 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1633 4 PAYEL HALDER CONCESSION 7405



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
321 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1673 4 SONAKSHI PRAMANICK CONCESSION 9405
322 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1787 4 MD SOAIB AHMED ANSARI CONCESSION 7405
323 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1904 4 NOUSHEEN NISAR ANSARI CONCESSION 5405
324 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-2135 4 SOUMALYA NAIYA CONCESSION 7405
325 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-2200 4 SAHELI CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 9405
326 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-0790 5 DONA DAS CONCESSION 10405
327 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1813 5 SAYAN GHOSH CONCESSION 8405
328 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1886 5 GOURAB MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 10405
329 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1993 5 AYANTIKA SHEE CONCESSION 7450
330 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2244 5 SK ALIF ALI CONCESSION 6450
331 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2362 5 AVIRUP BANIK CONCESSION 9405
332 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2410 5 PUJA SAHA CONCESSION 5405
333 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2752 5 SUMEDHA DAS CONCESSION 6405
334 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-0790 6 DONA DAS CONCESSION 9405
335 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1146 6 DEBDATTA NANDY CONCESSION 9405
336 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1174 6 PARTHASARATHI ACHARJEE CONCESSION 6405
337 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1813 6 SAYAN GHOSH CONCESSION 9405
338 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1886 6 GOURAB MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 9405
339 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1993 6 AYANTIKA SHEE CONCESSION 4500
340 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2244 6 SK ALIF ALI CONCESSION 4500
341 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2362 6 AVIRUP BANIK CONCESSION 7405
342 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2410 6 PUJA SAHA CONCESSION 4500
343 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2452 6 RICHIK DEBNATH CONCESSION 6405
344 BIO-CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2752 6 SUMEDHA DAS CONCESSION 9405
345 BOTANY(H) 2022-1571 3 ARKADYUTI ROY CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 2585
346 BOTANY(H) 2022-1954 3 ABIR CHATTARJEE CONCESSION 2785
347 BOTANY(H) 2022-2081 3 SREEMOYEE CHATTERJEE CONCESSION 3385
348 BOTANY(H) 2022-2310 3 DHRITI BISWAS CONCESSION 2785
349 BOTANY(H) 2022-0400 4 SURAJIT MAUR CONCESSION 2585
350 BOTANY(H) 2022-1954 4 ABIR CHATTARJEE CONCESSION 2585
351 BOTANY(H) 2022-2081 4 SREEMOYEE CHATTERJEE CONCESSION 2585
352 BOTANY(H) 2022-2310 4 DHRITI BISWAS CONCESSION 2585



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
353 BOTANY(H) 2021-1479 5 SWAPNANIL SINHA CONCESSION 3735
354 BOTANY(H) 2021-1867 5 DAMINI DATTA CONCESSION 3535
355 BOTANY(H) 2021-2184 5 MOUSUMI DAS CONCESSION 3535
356 BOTANY(H) 2021-2621 5 SUBHRANIL BISWAS CONCESSION 3535
357 BOTANY(H) 2021-2703 5 SNEHA BERA CONCESSION 3735
358 BOTANY(H) 2021-1867 6 DAMINI DATTA CONCESSION 3035
359 BOTANY(H) 2021-2184 6 MOUSUMI DAS CONCESSION 3035
360 BOTANY(H) 2021-2621 6 SUBHRANIL BISWAS CONCESSION 3135
361 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-0452 3 UNMESH PRAMANIK CONCESSION 2470
362 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1195 3 MESBAHUR RAHAMAN CONCESSION 2270
363 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1247 3 SIDRATUL ANSARI CONCESSION 2470
364 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1426 3 PREM NATH HALDER CONCESSION 2670
365 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1525 3 CHAMAN MANDAL CONCESSION 2370
366 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1744 3 SOURIN BHATTACHERJEE CONCESSION 2470
367 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1890 3 RAJESH SAHA CONCESSION 2370
368 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1897 3 LUBNA KHAN CONCESSION 2670
369 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1955 3 SUDIP GHORAI CONCESSION 2370
370 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1976 3 DEBASMITA KARMAKAR CONCESSION 2670
371 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-2027 3 KUMAR HRISHIKESH PAUL CONCESSION 2670
372 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-2212 3 BASUNDHARA PAL CONCESSION 2270
373 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-2280 3 SOUMYADEEP JANA CONCESSION 2370
374 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1727 4 ASIF ANWAR ANSARI CONCESSION 2200
375 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-0452 4 UNMESH PRAMANIK CONCESSION 2470
376 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1195 4 MESBAHUR RAHAMAN CONCESSION 2470
377 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1247 4 SIDRATUL ANSARI CONCESSION 2470
378 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1426 4 PREM NATH HALDER CONCESSION 2470
379 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1497 4 CHANDAN SAHOO CONCESSION 2470
380 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1525 4 CHAMAN MANDAL CONCESSION 2470
381 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1533 4 SOURAV SINGHA CONCESSION 1970
382 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1744 4 SOURIN BHATTACHERJEE CONCESSION 2470
383 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1890 4 RAJESH SAHA CONCESSION 2470
384 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1897 4 LUBNA KHAN CONCESSION 2470



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
385 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-1955 4 SUDIP GHORAI CONCESSION 2470
386 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-2027 4 KUMAR HRISHIKESH PAUL CONCESSION 2470
387 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-2212 4 BASUNDHARA PAL CONCESSION 1970
388 CHEMISTRY(H) 2022-2280 4 SOUMYADEEP JANA CONCESSION 2470
389 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-0959 5 SUBRATA GHOSH CONCESSION 2470
390 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1172 5 DIPANKAR DUTTA CONCESSION 2670
391 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1745 5 JAYABRATA HALDER CONCESSION 2670
392 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1861 5 MD SHAHIL CONCESSION 3370
393 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2032 5 GAZALA PARVEEN CONCESSION 2670
394 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2147 5 DEBATRA SENAPATI CONCESSION 2670
395 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2369 5 SWAJAN SARKAR CONCESSION 2670
396 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2407 5 ROKI MODAK CONCESSION 2670
397 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-0603 6 SHARMI DAS CONCESSION 1970
398 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1172 6 DIPANKAR DUTTA CONCESSION 1870
399 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1745 6 JAYABRATA HALDER CONCESSION 1970
400 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1793 6 KOYEL SAHA CONCESSION 1870
401 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-1861 6 MD SHAHIL CONCESSION 2970
402 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2032 6 GAZALA PARVEEN CONCESSION 1970
403 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2147 6 DEBATRA SENAPATI CONCESSION 1870
404 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2369 6 SWAJAN SARKAR CONCESSION 1970
405 CHEMISTRY(H) 2021-2407 6 ROKI MODAK CONCESSION 1880
406 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-0309 3 UPASANA SHASHANKAR KAMI CONCESSION 5700
407 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-0601 3 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH CONCESSION 5700
408 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1017 3 RASMI RANJAN SAMAL CONCESSION 5700
409 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1689 3 ROHIT ROY CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 4200
410 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1712 3 SAYAN SINGHA ROY CONCESSION 5700
411 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1769 3 SOURAV DAS CONCESSION 5200
412 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1856 3 PRAMANIK NEHA NOBO CONCESSION 4700
413 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1879 3 SNEHA SARKAR CONCESSION 4700
414 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1900 3 SHRESTHA KARMAKAR CONCESSION 4200
415 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2045 3 SWARNAREKHA DUTTA CONCESSION 4700
416 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2088 3 BORA MAHALAXMI CONCESSION 4700



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
417 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2112 3 ARUKSHITA SAHA CONCESSION 5200
418 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2323 3 TANISA YASMIN CONCESSION 5200
419 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2371 3 RAJESH GHOSH CONCESSION 5700
420 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2413 3 KARMAJIT LEPCHA CONCESSION 4200
421 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2418 3 ROCHISNU GHOSH CONCESSION 4700
422 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-0148 4 C B SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA CONCESSION 5700
423 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-0601 4 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH CONCESSION 5700
424 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-0792 4 PRABHAT KUMAR RAJAK CONCESSION 4200
425 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1689 4 ROHIT ROY CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 5200
426 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1712 4 SAYAN SINGHA ROY CONCESSION 5700
427 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1769 4 SOURAV DAS CONCESSION 4200
428 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1856 4 PRAMANIK NEHA NOBO CONCESSION 5700
429 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1856 4 PRAMANIK NEHA NOBO CONCESSION 5700
430 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-1879 4 SNEHA SARKAR CONCESSION 5700
431 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2045 4 SWARNAREKHA DUTTA CONCESSION 5200
432 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2088 4 BORA MAHALAXMI CONCESSION 4200
433 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2112 4 ARUKSHITA SAHA CONCESSION 5700
434 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2356 4 ANJANA BANIK CONCESSION 5200
435 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2371 4 RAJESH GHOSH CONCESSION 4200
436 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2413 4 KARMAJIT LEPCHA CONCESSION 5200
437 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2022-2418 4 ROCHISNU GHOSH CONCESSION 5700
438 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0080 5 SAGAR HALDER CONCESSION 5700
439 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0296 5 SAYONI TUDU CONCESSION 6700
440 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0357 5 RITESH KHAN CONCESSION 5700
441 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0459 5 ANKITA BISWAS CONCESSION 5200
442 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0774 5 SAYANI DAS CONCESSION 5200
443 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0781 5 RIU TARAFDER CONCESSION 5200
444 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0805 5 NISHA DAS CONCESSION 4200
445 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-1020 5 ISHANWITA CHATTERJEE CONCESSION 5700
446 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-1037 5 ANKIT BISWAS CONCESSION 6700
447 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-1115 5 SANDIPAN SARKAR CONCESSION 5200
448 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-2490 5 SATYAKI DAS CONCESSION 6700



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
449 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0080 6 SAGAR HALDER CONCESSION 3200
450 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0271 6 GARGI DEY CONCESSION 3200
451 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0296 6 SAYONI TUDU CONCESSION 5700
452 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0781 6 RIU TARAFDER CONCESSION 5700
453 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-0823 6 CHAYANIKA GHOSH CONCESSION 3200
454 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-1037 6 ANKIT BISWAS CONCESSION 5200
455 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-1115 6 SANDIPAN SARKAR CONCESSION 5200
456 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-1909 6 SHREYA GHOSH CONCESSION 4200
457 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (M) 2021-2490 6 SATYAKI DAS CONCESSION 6200
458 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-0335 3 MD FARDEEN ALAM CONCESSION 6905
459 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-0965 3 PRATIK MONDAL CONCESSION 7405
460 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-1264 3 SANJANA MAITI CONCESSION 7905
461 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-1922 3 ASIF MULLICK CONCESSION 7905
462 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-1939 3 JOY MITRA CONCESSION 7905
463 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-2171 3 SUBHODIP FADIKAR CONCESSION 7905
464 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-2304 3 NIKITA MANDAL CONCESSION 7405
465 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-0335 4 MD FARDEEN ALAM CONCESSION 8405
466 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-0911 4 BUDDHADEV JANA CONCESSION 7405
467 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-1227 4 SOURAB SAHA CONCESSION 7405
468 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-1264 4 SANJANA MAITI CONCESSION 8405
469 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-1922 4 ASIF MULLICK CONCESSION 8405
470 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-1939 4 JOY MITRA CONCESSION 8405
471 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-2171 4 SUBHODIP FADIKAR CONCESSION 8405
472 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-2211 4 SRIPARNA BISWAS CONCESSION 7405
473 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-2301 4 SAYAN BASAK CONCESSION 8405
474 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2022-2304 4 NIKITA MANDAL CONCESSION 7405
475 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-0386 5 PREMANGA SARDAR CONCESSION 6405
476 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-1221 5 SANDEEP MANDAL CONCESSION 6405
477 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-1648 5 ROHAN PAL CONCESSION 8405
478 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-1968 5 SK KAIF RAHAMAN CONCESSION 6405
479 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-1997 5 SUBHRA PRATIM MANDAL CONCESSION 6405
480 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-2181 5 TIRTHANKAR DAS CONCESSION 8405



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
481 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-2191 5 ANISH SUA CONCESSION 8405
482 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-2285 5 INDRAYUDH CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 7405
483 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-2727 5 AKASH ROY CONCESSION 6405
484 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-2738 5 SANTANU ACHARYA CONCESSION 8405
485 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-2760 5 ANKUSH DEY CONCESSION 8405
486 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-1221 6 SANDEEP MANDAL CONCESSION 7905
487 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-1997 6 SUBHRA PRATIM MANDAL CONCESSION 6905
488 COMPUTER SC.(H) 2021-2727 6 AKASH ROY CONCESSION 7905
489 COMPUTER SCIENCE (PG) 2022-5034 4 DEBARGHYA BAGCHI CONCESSION 14250
490 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-0034 3 SURASREE BISWAS CONCESSION 1860
491 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-0949 3 OINDRILA DATTA CONCESSION 1660
492 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-1333 3 ADITYA SHAW CONCESSION 1660
493 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-1681 3 SAUBHIK BISWAS CONCESSION 1660
494 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-2319 3 MINANSHI BARMAN CONCESSION 2060
495 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-2347 3 SOHOM NASKAR CONCESSION 1860
496 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-0034 4 SURASREE BISWAS CONCESSION 2470
497 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-0516 4 SOUMYAJIT ROY CONCESSION 2070
498 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-0949 4 OINDRILA DATTA CONCESSION 2070
499 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-1205 4 BRISTI DEB ROY CONCESSION 2070
500 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-1206 4 SAYAN DEBDAS CONCESSION 2070
501 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-1333 4 ADITYA SHAW CONCESSION 2070
502 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-1480 4 SOMALI PAL CONCESSION 2070
503 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-1681 4 SAUBHIK BISWAS CONCESSION 2470
504 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-2054 4 MD UZAIR KHAN CONCESSION 1770
505 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-2227 4 ARUNIMA CHATTOPADHYAY CONCESSION 2070
506 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-2319 4 MINANSHI BARMAN CONCESSION 2470
507 ECONOMICS(H) 2022-2347 4 SOHOM NASKAR CONCESSION 2070
508 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-0577 5 SK OYASIN CONCESSION 2470
509 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-0611 5 SOUMYADIP DAS CONCESSION 1160
510 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-1356 5 AMIT DEB MISTRY CONCESSION 2470
511 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-1667 5 SOURASHIS MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 2470
512 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-1712 5 ANKITA SARKAR CONCESSION 2270
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513 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-1766 5 AYAN KARMAKAR CONCESSION 2470
514 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2017 5 GAURAV BANERJEE CONCESSION 2270
515 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2172 5 TIRTHA ROY KARMAKAR CONCESSION 2270
516 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2295 5 ROSHANDEEP PAUL CONCESSION 1970
517 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2326 5 PRIYAJIT DUTTA CONCESSION 2470
518 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2511 5 RONIT NANDY CONCESSION 1970
519 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2568 5 JUHI SHAW CONCESSION 1970
520 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2602 5 PRATHAM SRIVASTAVA CONCESSION 2470
521 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2834 5 RISHI NAG CONCESSION 1970
522 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-0577 6 SK OYASIN CONCESSION 2370
523 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-0611 6 SOUMYADIP DAS CONCESSION 1210
524 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-1356 6 AMIT DEB MISTRY CONCESSION 1910
525 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-1526 6 SHIRSHA MAJUMDER CONCESSION 2770
526 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-1535 6 UTSHO DAS CONCESSION 1770
527 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-1667 6 SOURASHIS MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 2770
528 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-1712 6 ANKITA SARKAR CONCESSION 1870
529 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-1766 6 AYAN KARMAKAR CONCESSION 2770
530 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2017 6 GAURAV BANERJEE CONCESSION 1870
531 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2172 6 TIRTHA ROY KARMAKAR CONCESSION 1870
532 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2295 6 ROSHANDEEP PAUL CONCESSION 1770
533 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2326 6 PRIYAJIT DUTTA CONCESSION 2370
534 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2511 6 RONIT NANDY CONCESSION 1770
535 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2568 6 JUHI SHAW CONCESSION 1870
536 ECONOMICS(H) 2021-2834 6 RISHI NAG CONCESSION 2270
537 ELECTRONICS(H) 2022-0732 3 ARANYA PRATIM MANDAL CONCESSION 5375
538 ELECTRONICS(H) 2022-1226 3 DEEP JOTI GHOSH CONCESSION 5375
539 ELECTRONICS(H) 2022-1300 3 RAHUL MAITY CONCESSION 10405
540 ELECTRONICS(H) 2022-1500 3 SOLANKI ROY CONCESSION 5375
541 ELECTRONICS(H) 2022-0732 4 ARANYA PRATIM MANDAL CONCESSION 7000
542 ELECTRONICS(H) 2022-1226 4 DEEP JOTI GHOSH CONCESSION 7000
543 ELECTRONICS(H) 2022-1300 4 RAHUL MAITY CONCESSION 8950
544 ELECTRONICS(H) 2022-1500 4 SOLANKI ROY CONCESSION 7000
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545 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-0758 5 BISWAYAN ROY CONCESSION 5875
546 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-0814 5 AYAN MANNA CONCESSION 5530
547 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-0838 5 JIT KUNDU CONCESSION 5530
548 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-1364 5 MONIT MITRA CONCESSION 5530
549 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-1516 5 PARTHIV JADAB ROY CONCESSION 5530
550 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-1788 5 ANWASHA GUHA CONCESSION 5530
551 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-1796 5 BITAN ROY CONCESSION 5530
552 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2266 5 ANKITA PATRA CONCESSION 5530
553 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2421 5 DHRITI SHARMA CONCESSION 5530
554 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2444 5 TUSHAR GANGULY CONCESSION 5530
555 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2447 5 AKASH MAITI CONCESSION 5530
556 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2581 5 SNEHASIS BHATTACHARYA CONCESSION 5530
557 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2827 5 SOUMYAJIT MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 5530
558 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-0758 6 BISWAYAN ROY CONCESSION 6630
559 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-0814 6 AYAN MANNA CONCESSION 6630
560 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-0838 6 JIT KUNDU CONCESSION 6630
561 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-1364 6 MONIT MITRA CONCESSION 6630
562 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-1516 6 PARTHIV JADAB ROY CONCESSION 6630
563 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-1788 6 ANWASHA GUHA CONCESSION 6630
564 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-1796 6 BITAN ROY CONCESSION 6630
565 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2266 6 ANKITA PATRA CONCESSION 6630
566 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2421 6 DHRITI SHARMA CONCESSION 6630
567 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2444 6 TUSHAR GANGULY CONCESSION 6630
568 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2447 6 AKASH MAITI CONCESSION 6630
569 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2581 6 SNEHASIS BHATTACHARYA CONCESSION 6630
570 ELECTRONICS(H) 2021-2827 6 SOUMYAJIT MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 6630
571 ENGLISH(H) 2022-0389 3 SANJAY MURMU CONCESSION 1650
572 ENGLISH(H) 2022-0404 3 CHANDRIMA MONDAL CONCESSION 1950
573 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1056 3 NAMRATA SARKAR CONCESSION 1950
574 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1154 3 HIRAK MANDAL CONCESSION 1950
575 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1616 3 SAGNIK DAS CONCESSION 1650
576 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1625 3 ADITYA DAS CONCESSION 1650
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577 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1652 3 SHREYA MONDAL CONCESSION 1650
578 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2048 3 ANNYESHA BANERJEE CONCESSION 1950
579 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2113 3 RANGOLI MOOKERJEE CONCESSION 1950
580 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2132 3 SOUMYADIP MANDAL CONCESSION 1950
581 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2161 3 SNEHA VERMA CONCESSION 1250
582 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2264 3 MOULI SEN CONCESSION 1950
583 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2307 3 ARITRA MISTRI CONCESSION 1250
584 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2406 3 SNEHARYA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 1950
585 ENGLISH(H) 2022-0238 4 MITRAM MANDAL CONCESSION 1850
586 ENGLISH(H) 2022-0347 4 DIP BAKCHI CONCESSION 1850
587 ENGLISH(H) 2022-0389 4 SANJAY MURMU CONCESSION 1850
588 ENGLISH(H) 2022-0757 4 RAHUL NATH CONCESSION 1450
589 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1056 4 NAMRATA SARKAR CONCESSION 1850
590 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1154 4 HIRAK MANDAL CONCESSION 1850
591 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1468 4 SAGAR GAYEN CONCESSION 1850
592 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1585 4 ANKHI GHOSH CONCESSION 1450
593 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1608 4 ABHINANDAN DAS CONCESSION 1450
594 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1616 4 SAGNIK DAS CONCESSION 1450
595 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1625 4 ADITYA DAS CONCESSION 1850
596 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1652 4 SHREYA MONDAL CONCESSION 1850
597 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1749 4 URMI GHOSH CONCESSION 1450
598 ENGLISH(H) 2022-1862 4 APARAJITA DEY CONCESSION 1850
599 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2013 4 ANISH KUMAR HALDER CONCESSION 1450
600 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2037 4 DAMINI ROY CONCESSION 1450
601 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2048 4 ANNYESHA BANERJEE CONCESSION 1850
602 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2113 4 RANGOLI MOOKERJEE CONCESSION 1850
603 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2132 4 SOUMYADIP MANDAL CONCESSION 1850
604 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2145 4 PURBASHA BHOWMICK CONCESSION 1450
605 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2263 4 SNEHA DAS CONCESSION 1850
606 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2264 4 MOULI SEN CONCESSION 1850
607 ENGLISH(H) 2022-2406 4 SNEHARYA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 1450
608 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0129 5 SAYANTAN MONDAL CONCESSION 2070



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
609 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0729 5 SHUVECHCHHA MANNA CONCESSION 1570
610 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0861 5 BIKRAMADITYA SARKAR CONCESSION 1570
611 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0949 5 HIMAGHNA DEB CONCESSION 1770
612 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0978 5 SUDESHNA MOITRA CONCESSION 1370
613 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1546 5 KOHINOOR DUTTA CONCESSION 1570
614 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1561 5 RIYA DUTTA ROY CONCESSION 2070
615 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1580 5 SUSMITA SARKAR CONCESSION 1570
616 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1676 5 TATHAGATA MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 1570
617 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1767 5 NIRNOY CHATTERJEE CONCESSION 2070
618 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1888 5 DEBJYOTI SHIL CONCESSION 1770
619 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1891 5 SNEHARGHYA DHAR CONCESSION 1770
620 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1892 5 DEBOSMITA RAJ CONCESSION 1770
621 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2228 5 PUJA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 970
622 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2324 5 DISHARI CHANDA CONCESSION 1770
623 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2359 5 SUDHANGSHU HANSDA CONCESSION 1570
624 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2472 5 SAMPURNA KUNDU CONCESSION 1770
625 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2652 5 ARPITA SAHA CONCESSION 2070
626 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2682 5 ABHRANEEL MANDAL CONCESSION 2070
627 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2684 5 MOHAR BHATTACHARYYA CONCESSION 1570
628 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2711 5 SHREEJA BANERJEE CONCESSION 1070
629 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2721 5 JAYASRI SAHA CONCESSION 1770
630 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2785 5 AVISHEK CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 2070
631 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0129 6 SAYANTAN MONDAL CONCESSION 1870
632 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0729 6 SHUVECHCHHA MANNA CONCESSION 1370
633 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0834 6 ADRIJA SARDAR CONCESSION 1370
634 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0861 6 BIKRAMADITYA SARKAR CONCESSION 1870
635 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0949 6 HIMAGHNA DEB CONCESSION 1870
636 ENGLISH(H) 2021-0978 6 SUDESHNA MOITRA CONCESSION 1070
637 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1188 6 JESSICA MINJ CONCESSION 570
638 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1546 6 KOHINOOR DUTTA CONCESSION 1570
639 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1548 6 ARGHYA CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 1370
640 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1561 6 RIYA DUTTA ROY CONCESSION 1870



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
641 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1580 6 SUSMITA SARKAR CONCESSION 1870
642 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1676 6 TATHAGATA MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 1370
643 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1767 6 NIRNOY CHATTERJEE CONCESSION 1970
644 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1888 6 DEBJYOTI SHIL CONCESSION 1870
645 ENGLISH(H) 2021-1892 6 DEBOSMITA RAJ CONCESSION 1870
646 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2228 6 PUJA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 570
647 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2324 6 DISHARI CHANDA CONCESSION 1870
648 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2359 6 SUDHANGSHU HANSDA CONCESSION 1370
649 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2652 6 ARPITA SAHA CONCESSION 1570
650 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2682 6 ABHRANEEL MANDAL CONCESSION 1870
651 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2684 6 MOHAR BHATTACHARYYA CONCESSION 1870
652 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2711 6 SHREEJA BANERJEE CONCESSION 570
653 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2785 6 AVISHEK CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 1870
654 ENGLISH(H) 2021-2822 6 MD NURUL LADEN CONCESSION 1450
655 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-0465 3 PRATIM SARKAR CONCESSION 2670
656 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-0604 3 SAYANTANI MANDAL CONCESSION 2470
657 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1607 3 BRISTY DEY CONCESSION 2670
658 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1622 3 KAZI ANISH AHMED CONCESSION 2470
659 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1672 3 PRIANGSHU MONDAL CONCESSION 2470
660 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1882 3 ARITREE DE CONCESSION 2235
661 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2078 3 DEBJANI SHIL CONCESSION 2470
662 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2334 3 DEBDATTA LAHIRI CONCESSION 2670
663 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2338 3 ARGHYA DEY CONCESSION 2670
664 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2346 3 FARHEEN ALI CONCESSION 2670
665 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2389 3 SUBHODEEP CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 2670
666 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-0064 4 BISHALAKSHI ROY CONCESSION 2070
667 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-0367 4 SABUJ BAKCHI CONCESSION 2470
668 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-0465 4 PRATIM SARKAR CONCESSION 2470
669 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-0604 4 SAYANTANI MANDAL CONCESSION 2070
670 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-0781 4 SHANTANU SARKAR CONCESSION 2470
671 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-0875 4 ARITRAA ROY CONCESSION 2070
672 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1179 4 SONALI BISWAS CONCESSION 2070



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
673 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1549 4 ANWESHA DAS CONCESSION 2470
674 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1607 4 BRISTY DEY CONCESSION 2470
675 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1622 4 KAZI ANISH AHMED CONCESSION 2470
676 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1634 4 TAPOJYOTI RAY CONCESSION 2470
677 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1672 4 PRIANGSHU MONDAL CONCESSION 1970
678 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1677 4 DAMINI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 1970
679 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-1882 4 ARITREE DE CONCESSION 2235
680 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2050 4 SRAONI DAS CONCESSION 2470
681 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2078 4 DEBJANI SHIL CONCESSION 2470
682 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2334 4 DEBDATTA LAHIRI CONCESSION 2470
683 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2338 4 ARGHYA DEY CONCESSION 2470
684 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2346 4 FARHEEN ALI CONCESSION 2470
685 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2377 4 AYAN BISWAS CONCESSION 2470
686 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2022-2389 4 SUBHODEEP CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 2470
687 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-0128 5 SHRUTARSHI HALDER CONCESSION 2670
688 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-1145 5 ANUNAY SAKHARI CONCESSION 3070
689 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-1280 5 SUCHETANA MUKHERJI CONCESSION 3070
690 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-1568 5 SRESTHA ROY CONCESSION 2670
691 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-1652 5 SAIKAT DAS CONCESSION 2470
692 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-1798 5 RAJDIP ACHARYA CONCESSION 3070
693 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-1901 5 SUVAM SENGUPTA CONCESSION 3070
694 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-2631 5 RUKSANA CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 2670
695 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-1280 6 SUCHETANA MUKHERJI CONCESSION 2670
696 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-1652 6 SAIKAT DAS CONCESSION 2970
697 GEOGRAPHY(H) 2021-2631 6 RUKSANA CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 2470
698 GEOLOGY(H) 2022-2234 3 BIJAY ROY CONCESSION 2060
699 GEOLOGY(H) 2022-2285 3 AKASH GUPTA CONCESSION 2060
700 GEOLOGY(H) 2022-0490 4 AYANIKA ROY CONCESSION 2470
701 GEOLOGY(H) 2022-1066 4 SK TANVEER RAHMAN CONCESSION 2470
702 GEOLOGY(H) 2022-2234 4 BIJAY ROY CONCESSION 2270
703 GEOLOGY(H) 2022-2241 4 MANAB SAHA CONCESSION 2470
704 GEOLOGY(H) 2022-2285 4 AKASH GUPTA CONCESSION 2470



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
705 GEOLOGY(H) 2022-2463 4 DIYA CHHETRI CONCESSION 2470
706 GEOLOGY(H) 2021-0229 5 SUBHRAJYOTI DAS CONCESSION 2370
707 GEOLOGY(H) 2021-0229 6 SUBHRAJYOTI DAS CONCESSION 2470
708 GEOLOGY(H) 2021-1082 6 SWAPNANEEL NANDI CONCESSION 2470
709 GEOLOGY(H) 2021-2307 6 ARKA PRABHA KOLEY CONCESSION 2470
710 GEOLOGY(H) 2021-2723 6 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 2470
711 HISTORY(H) 2022-1669 3 RAJDEEP MAJUMDER CONCESSION 1950
712 HISTORY(H) 2022-1759 3 IPSHITA CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 1950
713 HISTORY(H) 2022-1920 3 RAJASHREE DAS CONCESSION 1950
714 HISTORY(H) 2022-2192 3 SUVARTHI SARDAR CONCESSION 2250
715 HISTORY(H) 2022-2391 3 NEHA JANA CONCESSION 2450
716 HISTORY(H) 2022-1669 4 RAJDEEP MAJUMDER CONCESSION 1950
717 HISTORY(H) 2022-1759 4 IPSHITA CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 1850
718 HISTORY(H) 2022-1765 4 SHIVAM PRAMANIK CONCESSION 1950
719 HISTORY(H) 2022-1885 4 RUPAK ROY CONCESSION 1950
720 HISTORY(H) 2022-1920 4 RAJASHREE DAS CONCESSION 1850
721 HISTORY(H) 2022-2192 4 SUVARTHI SARDAR CONCESSION 1950
722 HISTORY(H) 2022-2391 4 NEHA JANA CONCESSION 1950
723 HISTORY(H) 2021-0495 5 RAHUL MONDAL CONCESSION 2070
724 HISTORY(H) 2021-2730 5 ARITRA BISWAS CONCESSION 1570
725 HISTORY(H) 2021-2730 5 ARITRA BISWAS CONCESSION 1570
726 HISTORY(H) 2021-2753 5 TANUSHREE SARKAR CONCESSION 2070
727 HISTORY(H) 2021-0495 6 RAHUL MONDAL CONCESSION 1785
728 HISTORY(H) 2021-2753 6 TANUSHREE SARKAR CONCESSION 1870
729 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2022-0649 3 ANIRBAN DAS CONCESSION 2130
730 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2022-0710 3 ARINDAM DAS CONCESSION 2130
731 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2022-0055 4 SONIYA PRAMANIK CONCESSION 2130
732 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2022-0062 4 MD SHARIOT ULLAH CONCESSION 2130
733 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2022-0279 4 MIRZA ASIF IQBAL CONCESSION 3130
734 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2022-0615 4 NANIGOPAL GIRI CONCESSION 2130
735 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2021-0558 5 VENU GOPAL BISWAS CONCESSION 2030
736 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2021-2338 5 KOUSHIK BISWAS CONCESSION 2030



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
737 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2021-2344 5 SAIKAT NAIYA CONCESSION 2030
738 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2021-0558 6 VENU GOPAL BISWAS CONCESSION 2030
739 INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES (BVOC) 2021-2338 6 KOUSHIK BISWAS CONCESSION 2030
740 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-0081 3 ABHISEK BALOWARY CONCESSION 4550
741 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-0047 3 ETI MANDAL CONCESSION 4950
742 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-0876 3 SADANANDA DINDA CONCESSION 5050
743 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1005 3 SUBHANKAR BHADRA CONCESSION 5050
744 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1142 3 RUPANKAR SAHA CONCESSION 5050
745 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1236 3 ARYAN DHAR CONCESSION 4550
746 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1240 3 SUCHARIT MAITY CONCESSION 5050
747 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1252 3 SOMASREE DAS CONCESSION 4550
748 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1692 3 GOPINDRA CHANDA CONCESSION 4550
749 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-0047 4 ETI MANDAL CONCESSION 5450
750 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-0835 4 NILKAMAL MAITI CONCESSION 4550
751 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-0876 4 SADANANDA DINDA CONCESSION 4550
752 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1005 4 SUBHANKAR BHADRA CONCESSION 5050
753 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1236 4 ARYAN DHAR CONCESSION 4550
754 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1240 4 SUCHARIT MAITY CONCESSION 5050
755 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1252 4 SOMASREE DAS CONCESSION 4550
756 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2022-1692 4 GOPINDRA CHANDA CONCESSION 4550
757 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-0004 5 NASREEN SULTANA CONCESSION 3550
758 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-0102 5 ANIKET SAMANTA CONCESSION 4050
759 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-0449 5 DHRUBAJYOTI BISWAS CONCESSION 4050
760 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-0988 5 MONALI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 4050
761 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1032 5 RISHI SAHA CONCESSION 3050
762 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1144 5 SOUMYAJIT CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 4050
763 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1155 5 ABESH BHOWMIC CONCESSION 4050
764 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1304 5 SOURAJIT RAY CONCESSION 5050
765 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1353 5 AMIT NASKAR CONCESSION 4775
766 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1447 5 DEBOJIT MANDAL CONCESSION 4050
767 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1659 5 SUBHOJIT GHOSH CONCESSION 4050
768 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1772 5 SAUJANYA SARKAR CONCESSION 6050



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
769 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1826 5 DIBYENDU DAS CONCESSION 5050
770 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1838 5 PRATIM KUNDU CONCESSION 4050
771 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2069 5 RATNA LAHA CONCESSION 4050
772 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2182 5 ANKITA SAHA CONCESSION 3050
773 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2291 5 SANKHADIP MAHAPATRA CONCESSION 5050
774 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2350 5 ADITI ROY CONCESSION 4050
775 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2406 5 TANMOY MAJUMDAR CONCESSION 5050
776 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2420 5 ISHIKA SARKAR CONCESSION 4050
777 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2560 5 BAISAKI GHOSH CONCESSION 4050
778 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-0004 6 NASREEN SULTANA CONCESSION 4050
779 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-0449 6 DHRUBAJYOTI BISWAS CONCESSION 4050
780 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-0685 6 SUMITA GHOSH CONCESSION 4050
781 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-0988 6 MONALI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 4850
782 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1032 6 RISHI SAHA CONCESSION 4050
783 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1144 6 SOUMYAJIT CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 4850
784 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1304 6 SOURAJIT RAY CONCESSION 5050
785 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1353 6 AMIT NASKAR CONCESSION 4775
786 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1659 6 SUBHOJIT GHOSH CONCESSION 4050
787 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1826 6 DIBYENDU DAS CONCESSION 5050
788 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-1838 6 PRATIM KUNDU CONCESSION 5250
789 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2118 6 JOY KUNDU CONCESSION 4050
790 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2182 6 ANKITA SAHA CONCESSION 4050
791 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2291 6 SANKHADIP MAHAPATRA CONCESSION 4850
792 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2350 6 ADITI ROY CONCESSION 4050
793 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2406 6 TANMOY MAJUMDAR CONCESSION 4850
794 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2420 6 ISHIKA SARKAR CONCESSION 4050
795 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2462 6 SAYAN GHOSH CONCESSION 3050
796 INDUSTRIAL FISH AND FISHERIES(M) 2021-2700 6 ANUSUA ROY CONCESSION 4050
797 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0001 3 ELA CHAKRABARTY CONCESSION 4430
798 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0072 3 SAMSUJJOHA CONCESSION 4430
799 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0082 3 DEBOPRIYA SARKAR CONCESSION 4430
800 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0820 3 KUNAL ADHIKARY CONCESSION 4430



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
801 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0826 3 SUMOULI GHOSH CONCESSION 6930
802 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1016 3 RUPESH MONDAL CONCESSION 6430
803 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1052 3 PALLABI KAPRI CONCESSION 4430
804 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1163 3 BANANI MONDAL CONCESSION 6430
805 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1192 3 MADHUMITA DAS CONCESSION 4430
806 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1554 3 PRIYANKAR DAS CONCESSION 6430
807 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1573 3 ABHINAV PAUL CONCESSION 4430
808 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1670 3 ANUSRI CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 5430
809 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1718 3 SAYANI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 4430
810 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1746 3 NILANJAN MONDAL CONCESSION 5930
811 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2046 3 SIMRAN HALDER CONCESSION 4430
812 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2066 3 PRATTUSHA SARKAR CONCESSION 5430
813 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2090 3 AARSHI CHOUDHURY CONCESSION 4430
814 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2091 3 DIPANU PAL CONCESSION 5430
815 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2120 3 SHIBANGHEE CHATTERJEE CONCESSION 4430
816 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2172 3 AYUSKA DAS CONCESSION 5930
817 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2393 3 SOUMITA SAHA CONCESSION 7430
818 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2448 3 INDRANIL DHAR CONCESSION 4430
819 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0072 4 SAMSUJJOHA CONCESSION 4430
820 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0082 4 DEBOPRIYA SARKAR CONCESSION 6430
821 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0105 4 SUFIAN SHARFARAJ ALAM CONCESSION 6775
822 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0137 4 SAHELI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 6775
823 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0591 4 UDITA CHATTERJEE CONCESSION 6430
824 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0820 4 KUNAL ADHIKARY CONCESSION 6775
825 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0826 4 SUMOULI GHOSH CONCESSION 7930
826 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-0939 4 LIZA SORENG CONCESSION 6775
827 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1016 4 RUPESH MONDAL CONCESSION 6775
828 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1052 4 PALLABI KAPRI CONCESSION 6775
829 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1163 4 BANANI MONDAL CONCESSION 6430
830 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1192 4 MADHUMITA DAS CONCESSION 6775
831 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1554 4 PRIYANKAR DAS CONCESSION 6775
832 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1573 4 ABHINAV PAUL CONCESSION 6775



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
833 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1583 4 TAPASYA PATHAK CONCESSION 6430
834 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1605 4 SWASTIKA DAS CONCESSION 4430
835 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1670 4 ANUSRI CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 4430
836 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1718 4 SAYANI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 6775
837 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-1746 4 NILANJAN MONDAL CONCESSION 6430
838 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2046 4 SIMRAN HALDER CONCESSION 6430
839 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2090 4 AARSHI CHOUDHURY CONCESSION 6775
840 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2091 4 DIPANU PAL CONCESSION 4430
841 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2172 4 AYUSKA DAS CONCESSION 6430
842 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2393 4 SOUMITA SAHA CONCESSION 7430
843 JOURNALISM(H.) 2022-2448 4 INDRANIL DHAR CONCESSION 6775
844 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-0435 5 MADHU MALATI SOREN CONCESSION 5050
845 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1496 5 SUKRITI BARUA CONCESSION 6430
846 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1501 5 ANUSHKA DEB CONCESSION 7550
847 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1588 5 RITISHA RAHA CONCESSION 6430
848 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1685 5 PIA BISWAS CONCESSION 4550
849 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1885 5 AISHIK DEY CONCESSION 6430
850 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2179 5 SAPTARSHI DUTTA CONCESSION 6550
851 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2269 5 ARITRA SAHA CONCESSION 6930
852 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2328 5 ESIKA BANIK CONCESSION 6430
853 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2341 5 NAVATANUKA KARMAKAR CONCESSION 5930
854 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2559 5 DEBARGHYA DUTTA CONCESSION 4430
855 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2607 5 SHREYA SARKAR CONCESSION 6930
856 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2619 5 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE CONCESSION 4550
857 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2670 5 SHUVOJIT DAA CONCESSION 6930
858 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2675 5 PAROMITA DUTTA CONCESSION 6930
859 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2699 5 SAMARPRITA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 4430
860 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-0431 6 FARHIN MONDAL CONCESSION 5430
861 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-0435 6 MADHU MALATI SOREN CONCESSION 4930
862 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1374 6 MONALISA KHATUN CONCESSION 3930
863 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1496 6 SUKRITI BARUA CONCESSION 5225
864 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1501 6 ANUSHKA DEB CONCESSION 6725



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
865 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1578 6 SREEJA BANERJEE CONCESSION 5226
866 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1593 6 POULOMI BANERJEE CONCESSION 4930
867 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1602 6 KONKANA GUHA CONCESSION 6725
868 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1685 6 PIA BISWAS CONCESSION 4930
869 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-1885 6 AISHIK DEY CONCESSION 5430
870 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2179 6 SAPTARSHI DUTTA CONCESSION 6430
871 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2269 6 ARITRA SAHA CONCESSION 6725
872 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2341 6 NAVATANUKA KARMAKAR CONCESSION 5226
873 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2559 6 DEBARGHYA DUTTA CONCESSION 4430
874 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2607 6 SHREYA SARKAR CONCESSION 5225
875 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2670 6 SHUVOJIT DAA CONCESSION 6725
876 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2675 6 PAROMITA DUTTA CONCESSION 5225
877 JOURNALISM(H.) 2021-2699 6 SAMARPRITA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 4430
878 MATHEMATICS(H) 2022-1064 3 MONOTOSH SANTRA CONCESSION 3355
879 MATHEMATICS(H) 2022-1160 3 ABHIJIT DAS CONCESSION 3355
880 MATHEMATICS(H) 2022-1972 3 ASHISH BARMAN CONCESSION 2855
881 MATHEMATICS(H) 2022-2470 3 ASIF ALI CONCESSION 3355
882 MATHEMATICS(H) 2022-1292 4 MD SHAHZAD ALAM CONCESSION 3355
883 MATHEMATICS(H) 2022-1653 4 TUSHAR MANDAL CONCESSION 2855
884 MATHEMATICS(H) 2022-2433 4 MANJEERA SARKAR CONCESSION 3355
885 MATHEMATICS(H) 2022-2470 4 ASIF ALI CONCESSION 1950
886 MATHEMATICS(H) 2021-1979 5 SUROJ DAS CONCESSION 4055
887 MATHEMATICS(H) 2021-2461 5 PRIYANGSHU DEB CONCESSION 4055
888 MATHEMATICS(H) 2021-1979 6 SUROJ DAS CONCESSION 3555
889 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1679 3 SAIKAT BOSE CONCESSION 6405
890 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1697 3 RAJOSHREE SAHA CONCESSION 9405
891 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1741 3 ANIKET DEB CONCESSION 8545
892 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1751 3 OINDRILA SAKAR CONCESSION 6405
893 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1822 3 ARPITA SAHA CONCESSION 9405
894 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2006 3 SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA CONCESSION 6405
895 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2105 3 SREYAN NASKAR CONCESSION 6405
896 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2225 3 UTSHA CHATTERJEE CONCESSION 9405



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
897 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2246 3 AKASH DAS CONCESSION 8405
898 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2291 3 NILADRI SAMAJPATI CONCESSION 9405
899 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2416 3 ARIJIT MONDAL CONCESSION 9405
900 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1550 4 ABHISHEK DEY CONCESSION 8100
901 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1601 4 SUBHADEEP DEY CONCESSION 8100
902 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1679 4 SAIKAT BOSE CONCESSION 9405
903 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1697 4 RAJOSHREE SAHA CONCESSION 9600
904 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1741 4 ANIKET DEB CONCESSION 8875
905 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1751 4 OINDRILA SAKAR CONCESSION 9405
906 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-1822 4 ARPITA SAHA CONCESSION 9405
907 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2005 4 SHAMAYITA PAUL CONCESSION 9405
908 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2006 4 SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA CONCESSION 9405
909 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2105 4 SREYAN NASKAR CONCESSION 9405
910 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2168 4 RIMA DEY CONCESSION 8795
911 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2225 4 UTSHA CHATTERJEE CONCESSION 9405
912 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2246 4 AKASH DAS CONCESSION 8100
913 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2291 4 NILADRI SAMAJPATI CONCESSION 9600
914 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2022-2416 4 ARIJIT MONDAL CONCESSION 8875
915 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2021-1624 5 ASHMI DEY CONCESSION 9400
916 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2021-2346 5 JUNAID JAVED CONCESSION 11400
917 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2021-2491 5 ESHIKA GHOSH CONCESSION 7400
918 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2021-2678 5 ADRIJA PAL CONCESSION 8405
919 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2021-2685 5 SAYANDIP CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 8905
920 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2021-1624 6 ASHMI DEY CONCESSION 9405
921 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2021-2346 6 JUNAID JAVED CONCESSION 11405
922 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2021-2491 6 ESHIKA GHOSH CONCESSION 8405
923 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2021-2678 6 ADRIJA PAL CONCESSION 12750
924 MICROBIOLOGY(H) 2021-2685 6 SAYANDIP CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 9405
925 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2022-0262 3 DIYA SARDAR CONCESSION 1950
926 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2022-0492 3 KAKALI BHOWMIK CONCESSION 1950
927 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2022-0927 3 POULOMI REJ CONCESSION 1650
928 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2022-1996 3 HIMANSHU KAMILA CONCESSION 1950



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
929 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2022-0262 4 DIYA SARDAR CONCESSION 1850
930 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2022-0492 4 KAKALI BHOWMIK CONCESSION 1850
931 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2022-1078 4 SURACHANA NANDI CONCESSION 1850
932 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2022-1483 4 SHRUTI DUTTA CONCESSION 1850
933 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2022-1996 4 HIMANSHU KAMILA CONCESSION 1550
934 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-0404 5 ABHIK PAKREY CONCESSION 2070
935 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-0643 5 ARUNAVA DAS CONCESSION 1570
936 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-0677 5 SK MD BELAL CONCESSION 1450
937 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-1138 5 TANISHA GHOSH CONCESSION 1570
938 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-1345 5 PRITAM BAKUNDI CONCESSION 1570
939 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-1844 5 SRISHTI HALDER CONCESSION 2070
940 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-1907 5 PUJA GHOSH CONCESSION 3070
941 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-2114 5 SOUMYOJIT MODAK CONCESSION 2070
942 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-0404 6 ABHIK PAKREY CONCESSION 2070
943 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-0643 6 ARUNAVA DAS CONCESSION 1470
944 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-0677 6 SK MD BELAL CONCESSION 1750
945 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-1345 6 PRITAM BAKUNDI CONCESSION 1870
946 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-1844 6 SRISHTI HALDER CONCESSION 1870
947 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-1907 6 PUJA GHOSH CONCESSION 3070
948 PHILOSOPHY(H) 2021-2114 6 SOUMYOJIT MODAK CONCESSION 1870
949 PHYSICS(H) 2022-0743 3 SHANAWAJ KHAN CONCESSION 3355
950 PHYSICS(H) 2022-0883 3 DEBAJYOTI ROY CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 3355
951 PHYSICS(H) 2022-1275 3 PRIYANGSHU SAHA CONCESSION 3355
952 PHYSICS(H) 2022-1395 3 SUVO DAS CONCESSION 3355
953 PHYSICS(H) 2022-2294 3 TUHIN KUMAR JANA CONCESSION 3355
954 PHYSICS(H) 2022-0743 4 SHANAWAJ KHAN CONCESSION 3355
955 PHYSICS(H) 2022-1275 4 PRIYANGSHU SAHA CONCESSION 2855
956 PHYSICS(H) 2022-1395 4 SUVO DAS CONCESSION 3355
957 PHYSICS(H) 2022-2098 4 ANUPAM PAHARI CONCESSION 2855
958 PHYSICS(H) 2022-2294 4 TUHIN KUMAR JANA CONCESSION 2855
959 PHYSICS(H) 2022-2303 4 ANIMESH MAITY CONCESSION 2855
960 PHYSICS(H) 2021-2016 5 AKASH DUARI CONCESSION 4055



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
961 PHYSICS(H) 2021-2105 5 NAFIUR RAHMAN CONCESSION 4055
962 PHYSICS(H) 2021-2233 5 NABAJYOTI CHAKDER CONCESSION 4055
963 PHYSICS(H) 2021-2454 5 BRIJESH PANDA CONCESSION 4055
964 PHYSICS(H) 2021-1931 6 INDRASHIS KARMAKAR CONCESSION 1870
965 PHYSICS(H) 2021-2016 6 AKASH DUARI CONCESSION 2870
966 PHYSICS(H) 2021-2105 6 NAFIUR RAHMAN CONCESSION 2670
967 PHYSICS(H) 2021-2233 6 NABAJYOTI CHAKDER CONCESSION 2555
968 PHYSICS(H) 2021-2454 6 BRIJESH PANDA CONCESSION 2470
969 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-0560 3 TANMAY HALDER CONCESSION 1950
970 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-0581 3 MD NADIM ZAMAN CONCESSION 1950
971 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1576 3 DEBOJYOTI ROY CONCESSION 1950
972 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1589 3 SUBHARAJ NASKAR CONCESSION 1950
973 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1702 3 POULAMI SAHA CONCESSION 1950
974 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1832 3 JOYEETA DEY CONCESSION 1950
975 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1894 3 RITAM BHOWMIK CONCESSION 1950
976 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1947 3 PRITIMAY SAHOO CONCESSION 1850
977 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2014 3 SOPNIL BASAK CONCESSION 1750
978 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2114 3 SANJUKTA PAL CONCESSION 1650
979 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2137 3 DEBOPRIYO SHOME CONCESSION 1650
980 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2162 3 SUCHARITA MONDAL CONCESSION 1650
981 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2380 3 SAYAN NANDI CONCESSION 1650
982 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2450 3 ANUBHAW KHATIK CONCESSION 1450
983 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2456 3 KHUSHI SHARMA CONCESSION 1950
984 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2483 3 ARPAN MONDAL CONCESSION 1650
985 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2484 3 DIPTI SARDAR CONCESSION 1450
986 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-0560 4 TANMAY HALDER CONCESSION 1850
987 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-0581 4 MD NADIM ZAMAN CONCESSION 1850
988 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1551 4 GAYATRI CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 2450
989 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1562 4 SHAIKE ABDUL SHAIL CONCESSION 1850
990 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1576 4 DEBOJYOTI ROY CONCESSION 1850
991 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1589 4 SUBHARAJ NASKAR CONCESSION 1850
992 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1702 4 POULAMI SAHA CONCESSION 1850



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
993 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1832 4 JOYEETA DEY CONCESSION 1550
994 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1891 4 SAHELI SAHA CONCESSION 1850
995 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1894 4 RITAM BHOWMIK CONCESSION 1850
996 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1940 4 SUMAIA HASSAN CONCESSION 1850
997 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-1947 4 PRITIMAY SAHOO CONCESSION 1850
998 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2137 4 DEBOPRIYO SHOME CONCESSION 1450
999 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2162 4 SUCHARITA MONDAL CONCESSION 1850

1000 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2450 4 ANUBHAW KHATIK CONCESSION 1450
1001 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2456 4 KHUSHI SHARMA CONCESSION 1850
1002 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2483 4 ARPAN MONDAL CONCESSION 1850
1003 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2484 4 DIPTI SARDAR CONCESSION 1450
1004 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2022-2492 4 PRIYANTI SARKAR CONCESSION 1450
1005 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-0418 5 SK NASRUL HAQUE CONCESSION 2070
1006 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-1558 5 SRIJA SAHA CONCESSION 2070
1007 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-1566 5 AYAN MONDAL CONCESSION 1770
1008 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-2070 5 AKSHITA CHOUBEY CONCESSION 1770
1009 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-2081 5 RANA  CHOUDHARY CONCESSION 1770
1010 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-2463 5 MD ANWARUL HAQUE ASHRAFI CONCESSION 2070
1011 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-2649 5 ARPAN ROY CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 2070
1012 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-0418 6 SK NASRUL HAQUE CONCESSION 2070
1013 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-1558 6 SRIJA SAHA CONCESSION 1970
1014 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-1566 6 AYAN MONDAL CONCESSION 1570
1015 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-2463 6 MD ANWARUL HAQUE ASHRAFI CONCESSION 1570
1016 POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 2021-2649 6 ARPAN ROY CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 1970
1017 PSYCHOLOGY (BAH) 2022-0495 3 BIJAY LAMA CONCESSION 3000
1018 PSYCHOLOGY (BAH) 2022-1730 3 PRATEETI MANDAL CONCESSION 2635
1019 PSYCHOLOGY (BAH) 2022-1730 3 PRATEETI MANDAL CONCESSION 2635
1020 PSYCHOLOGY (BAH) 2022-1738 3 MOUPRIYA SARKAR CONCESSION 3425
1021 PSYCHOLOGY (BAH) 2022-2253 3 SAYANTIKA MITRA CONCESSION 3635
1022 PSYCHOLOGY (BAH) 2022-2306 3 SOHINI KAR CONCESSION 3135
1023 PSYCHOLOGY (BAH) 2022-0472 4 ISHITA EKKA CONCESSION 6415
1024 PSYCHOLOGY (BAH) 2022-1561 4 SK FARHAN MAHAMMAD CONCESSION 3225



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
1025 PSYCHOLOGY (BAH) 2022-1738 4 MOUPRIYA SARKAR CONCESSION 3435
1026 PSYCHOLOGY (BAH) 2022-2348 4 TANNISTHA MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 2935
1027 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-1460 3 ISHA BALA CONCESSION 3635
1028 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-1474 3 MOHAMMAD RIYAZ SEKH CONCESSION 2635
1029 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-1584 3 AVIPSA ROY CONCESSION 3635
1030 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-1588 3 IMANI MAJUMDER CONCESSION 3635
1031 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-1612 3 SWASTIKA DAS CONCESSION 3635
1032 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-2214 3 DEBANKO CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 3635
1033 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-2324 3 SHRIMAYEE BANIK CONCESSION 3635
1034 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-1460 4 ISHA BALA CONCESSION 3435
1035 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-1474 4 MOHAMMAD RIYAZ SEKH CONCESSION 3435
1036 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-1584 4 AVIPSA ROY CONCESSION 3435
1037 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-1588 4 IMANI MAJUMDER CONCESSION 3435
1038 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-1612 4 SWASTIKA DAS CONCESSION 2935
1039 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-2151 4 SNEHA PAL CONCESSION 3135
1040 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2022-2324 4 SHRIMAYEE BANIK CONCESSION 3435
1041 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2021-1703 5 PRITHWIRAJ CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 4635
1042 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2021-1877 5 SRESTHA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 2635
1043 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2021-1703 6 PRITHWIRAJ CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 3635
1044 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2021-1877 6 SRESTHA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 3335
1045 PSYCHOLOGY (BSCH) 2021-2007 6 JAYITA MONDAL CONCESSION 2135
1046 SANSKRIT(H) 2021-0179 3 MARSHAL MURMU CONCESSION 1950
1047 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-0538 3 SOUGATA BISWAS CONCESSION 1950
1048 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-0647 3 DISHA AICH CONCESSION 1750
1049 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-0669 3 SUVENDU SANFUI CONCESSION 1950
1050 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-0705 3 SUMEDHA DATTA CONCESSION 1500
1051 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-1914 3 ASKHAY DUTTA CONCESSION 1750
1052 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-2139 3 ROHIT MALLICK CONCESSION 1950
1053 SANSKRIT(H) 2021-0179 4 MARSHAL MURMU CONCESSION 1950
1054 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-0538 4 SOUGATA BISWAS CONCESSION 1950
1055 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-0592 4 SHARMISTHA BISWAS CONCESSION 1850
1056 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-0647 4 DISHA AICH CONCESSION 1950



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
1057 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-0669 4 SUVENDU SANFUI CONCESSION 1950
1058 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-0705 4 SUMEDHA DATTA CONCESSION 1950
1059 SANSKRIT(H) 2022-2139 4 ROHIT MALLICK CONCESSION 1950
1060 SANSKRIT(H) 2021-0532 5 DEBORSHI DEY CONCESSION 2250
1061 SANSKRIT(H) 2021-0645 5 POUSHALI PAUL CONCESSION 2070
1062 SANSKRIT(H) 2021-0532 6 DEBORSHI DEY CONCESSION 2070
1063 SANSKRIT(H) 2021-2146 6 APARNA SINGH CONCESSION 1530
1064 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2022-1304 3 ZULFEQAR ANSARI CONCESSION 1450
1065 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2022-1645 3 SINCHAN MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 1950
1066 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2022-1662 3 SAYAN GHOSH CONCESSION 1950
1067 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2022-1645 4 SINCHAN MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 1850
1068 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2022-1658 4 VAMINI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 950
1069 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2022-1662 4 SAYAN GHOSH CONCESSION 1850
1070 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2022-1909 4 TANISHA NATH CONCESSION 1850
1071 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2022-2177 4 SWEETY DAS CONCESSION 1850
1072 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2021-1281 5 SOURAJOY MAJUMDAR CONCESSION 2425
1073 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2021-2243 5 TANISHA PAUL CONCESSION 1770
1074 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2021-2409 5 SANDIPAN RAHA CONCESSION 2070
1075 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2021-2579 5 MOULI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 1770
1076 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2021-0682 6 NILOB ROY CONCESSION 1430
1077 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2021-2243 6 TANISHA PAUL CONCESSION 1130
1078 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2021-2409 6 SANDIPAN RAHA CONCESSION 1130
1079 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2021-2579 6 MOULI CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 1130
1080 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2021-2593 6 DEEPTA ACHARYA CHAUDHURY CONCESSION 1870
1081 SOCIOLOGY(H) 2021-2782 6 RWITAM JAR CONCESSION 1130
1082 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2022-0075 4 SHRIJITA SIKARI CONCESSION 2130
1083 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2022-0421 4 CHANDAN DAS CONCESSION 2130
1084 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2021-0389 5 SRINJON BHATTACHARJEE CONCESSION 2530
1085 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2021-0417 5 SUVODEEP NAYEK CONCESSION 2030
1086 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2021-0466 5 NARESH DAS CONCESSION 2030
1087 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2021-2155 5 SAYAN NEOGI CONCESSION 2530
1088 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2021-0067 6 SAYAN ROY CONCESSION 2030



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
1089 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2021-0389 6 SRINJON BHATTACHARJEE CONCESSION 2530
1090 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2021-0584 6 MONALISA ROY CONCESSION 2030
1091 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2021-2155 6 SAYAN NEOGI CONCESSION 2030
1092 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 2021-2241 6 RAHUL MUKHERJEE CONCESSION 2530
1093 STATISTICS(H) 2022-0600 3 SAPTAPARNO ROY CONCESSION 3555
1094 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1586 3 SOUMABHA BHIM CONCESSION 3355
1095 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1604 3 GUNJAN GOSWAMI CONCESSION 3555
1096 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1693 3 UDIT ROY CONCESSION 3355
1097 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1711 3 LABANYA BAL CONCESSION 3355
1098 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1756 3 SANGSTUTI HALDER CONCESSION 3155
1099 STATISTICS(H) 2022-2030 3 ADRIJA BHADURY CONCESSION 3155
1100 STATISTICS(H) 2022-2071 3 SOUDIP BHUNIA CONCESSION 2855
1101 STATISTICS(H) 2022-2106 3 SAYANTANI JANA CONCESSION 3355
1102 STATISTICS(H) 2022-0600 4 SAPTAPARNO ROY CONCESSION 3355
1103 STATISTICS(H) 2022-0600 4 SAPTAPARNO ROY CONCESSION 3355
1104 STATISTICS(H) 2022-0641 4 ROHIT ROY CONCESSION 1970
1105 STATISTICS(H) 2022-0733 4 DEBOJIT ROY CONCESSION 3855
1106 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1382 4 SUMAN BAG CONCESSION 1970
1107 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1586 4 SOUMABHA BHIM CONCESSION 1970
1108 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1604 4 GUNJAN GOSWAMI CONCESSION 2470
1109 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1693 4 UDIT ROY CONCESSION 2470
1110 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1711 4 LABANYA BAL CONCESSION 2470
1111 STATISTICS(H) 2022-1756 4 SANGSTUTI HALDER CONCESSION 3355
1112 STATISTICS(H) 2022-2033 4 SOURA BANERJEE CONCESSION 2470
1113 STATISTICS(H) 2022-2106 4 SAYANTANI JANA CONCESSION 1970
1114 STATISTICS(H) 2021-1128 5 NIRMALYA MONDAL CONCESSION 4055
1115 STATISTICS(H) 2021-1557 5 RUPANKAR ROY CONCESSION 4055
1116 STATISTICS(H) 2021-1694 5 PAYEL CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 3055
1117 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2287 5 RISHIRAJ SARKAR CONCESSION 4055
1118 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2304 5 SANKHA SAHA CONCESSION 6805
1119 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2629 5 SOHAM DAS SHARMA CONCESSION 3555
1120 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2756 5 ADITYA KHAN CONCESSION 4055



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
1121 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2759 5 PALLAB SARKAR CONCESSION 2070
1122 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2823 5 SAIKAT MAITY CONCESSION 3755
1123 STATISTICS(H) 2021-1128 6 NIRMALYA MONDAL CONCESSION 3705
1124 STATISTICS(H) 2021-1557 6 RUPANKAR ROY CONCESSION 3705
1125 STATISTICS(H) 2021-1694 6 PAYEL CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 3555
1126 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2287 6 RISHIRAJ SARKAR CONCESSION 2620
1127 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2629 6 SOHAM DAS SHARMA CONCESSION 3055
1128 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2756 6 ADITYA KHAN CONCESSION 3555
1129 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2768 6 PRODIP BASAK CONCESSION 1970
1130 STATISTICS(H) 2021-2823 6 SAIKAT MAITY CONCESSION 3555
1131 ZOOLOGY (PG) 2022-5126 3 GOURAB BISWAS CONCESSION 17250
1132 ZOOLOGY (PG) 2022-5126 4 GOURAB BISWAS CONCESSION 16250
1133 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-0556 3 PUJA CHHETRI CONCESSION 2835
1134 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-0679 3 PRANTIKA MAJHI CONCESSION 2385
1135 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-1555 3 SOUMYADEEP BHOWMIK CONCESSION 2385
1136 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-1646 3 ATREYEE PARI CONCESSION 2385
1137 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-1678 3 SAPTAK BANERJEE CONCESSION 2585
1138 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-1683 3 SABA PARVEEN CONCESSION 2935
1139 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-1993 3 MAYANK CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 2585
1140 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2029 3 ANIRUDDHA LALA CONCESSION 3035
1141 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2104 3 KAIF UL HAQUE CONCESSION 2835
1142 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2141 3 SHIRSHA CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 2585
1143 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2182 3 DEBANGANA BHATTACHARJEE CONCESSION 2835
1144 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2316 3 SNEHA GHOSH CONCESSION 2385
1145 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2367 3 PROTYUNJOY SAHA CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 2585
1146 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2373 3 SANJUKTA SARDAR CONCESSION 2585
1147 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2396 3 ALVEENA AAFREEN CONCESSION 3035
1148 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2445 3 JIT BARMAN CONCESSION 2585
1149 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2453 3 PRATIKSHA SEN CONCESSION 2585
1150 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-0556 4 PUJA CHHETRI CONCESSION 2085
1151 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-0679 4 PRANTIKA MAJHI CONCESSION 2085
1152 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-1119 4 ABIR KAR CONCESSION 2085



Sr. No SUB-COURSE STUDENT ID SEM STUDENT'S NAME FEES TOTAL CONCESSION
1153 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-1453 4 TRIDIP MANDAL CONCESSION 4575
1154 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-1646 4 ATREYEE PARI CONCESSION 2385
1155 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-1678 4 SAPTAK BANERJEE CONCESSION 2385
1156 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2029 4 ANIRUDDHA LALA CONCESSION 2385
1157 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2029 4 ANIRUDDHA LALA CONCESSION 2385
1158 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2094 4 AVIRUP MALLICK CONCESSION 2385
1159 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2182 4 DEBANGANA BHATTACHARJEE CONCESSION 2085
1160 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2367 4 PROTYUNJOY SAHA CHOWDHURY CONCESSION 2385
1161 ZOOLOGY(H) 2022-2396 4 ALVEENA AAFREEN CONCESSION 2385
1162 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-1730 5 NAROTTAM SAHA CONCESSION 2035
1163 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-1921 5 PANKAJ KUMAR CONCESSION 3035
1164 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-1941 5 SWARESH HANSDA CONCESSION 2035
1165 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2010 5 SWAGATA SARKAR CONCESSION 2035
1166 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2053 5 DEBANJAN DAS CONCESSION 3035
1167 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2509 5 RAJ DEY CONCESSION 2535
1168 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2630 5 SAPTASHREE GHOSH CONCESSION 3035
1169 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2666 5 SOURIP ADHIKARY CONCESSION 3035
1170 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2745 5 SNEHA BHOWMICK CONCESSION 2035
1171 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-1047 6 SARTAJ UL ISLAM CONCESSION 2035
1172 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-1061 6 SAGNIK CHAKRABORTY CONCESSION 2835
1173 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-1730 6 NAROTTAM SAHA CONCESSION 2535
1174 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-1921 6 PANKAJ KUMAR CONCESSION 2835
1175 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-1941 6 SWARESH HANSDA CONCESSION 2535
1176 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-1989 6 RAHUL MONDAL CONCESSION 2035
1177 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2010 6 SWAGATA SARKAR CONCESSION 2535
1178 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2053 6 DEBANJAN DAS CONCESSION 4535
1179 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2509 6 RAJ DEY CONCESSION 2035
1180 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2630 6 SAPTASHREE GHOSH CONCESSION 2835
1181 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2666 6 SOURIP ADHIKARY CONCESSION 2835
1182 ZOOLOGY(H) 2021-2745 6 SNEHA BHOWMICK CONCESSION 1235



 

 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

 

 

This is to certify that the following students of Asutosh College have been awarded 

scholarships by the Sitaram Jindal Foundation and the LIC Golden Jubilee scholarship 

programme, in the academic session 2023-2024. 

 

 

          

  

 

 

 












